User Guide
Optyma™ control
AK-RC 113 three phase
User Guide | Optyma™ control AK-RC 113 three phase
2 | BC317523579312en-000101 © Danfoss | DCS (vt) | 2020.03
Contents 1.0 Introduction
 1.1 General .................................................................................................................................................................3
2.0 Technical Characteristics

17. Power terminal block X2
10.0    Ordering
Type Code No.
Optyma Control, three phase (4HP), including 2 sensors, 4.5 – 6.3 A 080Z3221
Optyma Control, three phase (4HP), including 2 sensors, 7 – 10 A 080Z3222
Optyma Control, three phase, (7.5HP), including 2 sensors, 11 – 16 A 080Z3226
Optyma Control, three phase, (7.5HP), including 2 sensors, 14 – 20 A 080Z3227
Sensor EKS 221 (spare part) 084N3210
Danfoss can accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures and other printed material. Danfoss reserves the right to alter its products without notice. This also applies to products
already on order provided that such alterations can be made without subsequential changes being necessary eady agreed.
All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logotype are trademarks of Danfoss A/S. All rights reserved.